
 

2023-2024 Sulphur Wrestling Schedule 

 

Wednesday, November 29 Dual at Sam Houston Away 5:30pm 

Saturday, December 2 Ronnie Suarez Tournament 9th Grade 8:00am 

Wednesday, December 6 Dual @ Carencro Away 5:30pm 

Wednesday, December 13 Dual vs SHHS/Southside Main Campus 5:30pm 

Saturday, December 16 Tournament @ Lafayette Away TBA 

Friday/Saturday, December 29/30 Tournament @ Gonzales Away TBA 

Friday/Saturday, January 5/6 Tournament @ Comeaux Away TBA 

Wednesday, January 10 Dual vs Acadiana – Senior Night Main Campus 5:30pm 

Friday/Saturday, January 12/13 Tournament @ Gonzales Away TBA 

Saturday, January 13 Tournament @ Rayne Away TBA 

Wednesday, January 17 Dual @ Comeaux Away 5:30pm 

Saturday, January 20 Jesse James Southwest Shootout 9th Grade 8:00am 

Friday, February 2 State Tournament, Bossier City Away TBA 

 


